
5/20/22, 2:52 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=7262034 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 7262034

Procuring Entity TESDA REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER - DAVAO

Title Supplies and Materials Required for Scaffolding Works (Supported Type Scaffold) NC II

Area of Delivery Davao Del Sur

Solicitation Number: 2020-10-071

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - Small
Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Hardware and Construction
Supplies

Approved Budget
for the Contract:

PHP 666,590.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Ma. Sandy M. Abutanmo
Supply Officer
Buhisan, Tibungco
Davao City
Davao Del Sur
Philippines
63-082-2873702
63-082-2873702
procurement.korphil@gmail.com

Status Closed

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 1

Date Published 17/10/2020

Last Updated / Time 17/10/2020 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 20/10/2020 08:00 AM

Description
 
Supplies and Materials Required for Scaffolding Works (Supported Type Scaffold) NC II

Unit Description Quantity
Pcs Adjustable Jack Base 700 c mm . L 25
Pcs Welded Frames H Type 1.80 m H x 1.20m W 10
Pcs Cross Braces (2.20m L) 1.2 x 1.8 12
Pcs Joint Pins with Lock 12
Pcs Steel Planks / Catwalk 10
Length Steel Pipes 48mm dia. Sch40 x 6. meters L Gauge 40 75
Pcs Swivel Clamps 2" dia. X 500 lbs. capacity 75
Pcs Straight Aluminum Ladder 4m 5
Pcs Ear Plugs, Noise Reduction Rating 25 Decibels 50
Pcs Full Body Harness with double lanyard and lifeline 50
Pcs Safety Vest Size XXXL (Yellowgreen) 15
Pcs Safety Vest Size XXL (Yellowgreen) 15
Pcs Safety Vest Size XL (Yellowgreen) 10
Pcs Safety Vest Size M (Yellowgreen) 10
Pcs Dust Mask (ANSI N95 or equivalent) 50
Roll 1/2" dia. Nylon Rope or 3/4" di. Manila rope with pulley and hook 2
Pair Gloves cotton with rubber padding, ANSI level 2 or higher, cut resistant or equivalent 50
Pcs Safety Clear Glasses (ANSI 87 or equivalent) 50
Pcs Ball Pein Hammer 12 ox 25

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


5/20/22, 2:52 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=7262034 2/2

Pcs Magnetic Level Bar (24 inches) 25
Pcs Plumb Bob 300 grams 10
Pcs Tool Holster / Belt 50
Pair Safety shoes size # 43 10
Pair Safety shoes size # 40 10
Pair Safety shoes size # 38 5
Pcs Hard Hat with chin strap and crash guard 50
Pcs Right Angle Coupler (Forge Clamp) 125
Pcs Push Pull Rule (5m) 50
***Nothing Follows***

Created by Ma. Sandy M. Abutanmo

Date Created 16/10/2020

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

